
14th December 2016 

 

To: Parents of pupils in Year 11 
 

Dear Parents 

English Language and Literature GCSE 

Revision Classes 
 

We would like to offer revision sessions in the Spring Term for English Language and English Literature in 

preparation for the summer examinations. The revision sessions are not compulsory but we strongly recommend 

that your son / daughter take advantage of this opportunity to help improve their grade. 

 

Revision sessions will take place after school from 4.00pm until 4.45pm on the following dates: 

 Tuesday 10th January 2017 Writing   

 Tuesday 17th January 2017 Poetry 1 

 Tuesday 24th January 2017 Poetry 2 

 Tuesday 31st January 2017 Unseen Non-Fiction 

 Tuesday 21st February 2017 Anthology Section A Texts 1 

 Tuesday 28th February 2017 Anthology Section A Texts 2 

 Tuesday 7th March 2017  ‘Of Mice and Men’ 

 Tuesday 14th March 2017  ‘An Inspector Calls’ 

 Tuesday 21st March 2017  ‘A View from the Bridge’  

 Tuesday 28th March 2017  Writing 

Please note there will be no session on Tuesday 7th February due to Year 10 Parents’ Evening. If you would 

like your son / daughter to attend, please complete the reply slip below to indicate their commitment to the extra 

work. I realise that not all pupils are able to commit to after school sessions. 

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate contact us. 

Yours sincerely 

 

Mrs Thornton & Miss Roberts 

_________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

Child’s Name: __________________________________  Class: _______________ 

I do/do not give permission for my child to attend the after-school English GCSE revision classes on the dates 

above. 

I will make appropriate travel arrangements for them at the stated finishing time. 

Signed: ____________________________________  Date: ___________________ 

Please return to Mrs Thornton / Miss Roberts asap 


